
28010.0

00341.0
(2x)07107.1
37603.0

DIN934 M8

02429.0

DIN963 M6x35(2x)

79553.0

S05201.0

DIN934 M6(2x)

DIN439 M8

09359.0
27301.0

DIN933 M8x16

DIN934 M8(2x)

52219.0(4x)

DIN934 M8(4x)
52220.0(4x)

DIN934 M8(4x)

SLT5-/01

M26405.0
DIN980 M8

DIN980 M8
64232.0

58610.1(2x)

46527.0
06107.0
27506.0

DIN7516D M5x10(4x)

26101.0(4x)

64221.0

37948.0

79554.0
37206.0

24371.0

77035.0

DIN934 M8(2x)

S37949.0

37606.0

66511.0

37333.0
DIN934 M8(2x)

56214.0

(3x)317G/0228861.0

15332.0

15328.0(2x)

DIN934 M8(2x)

DIN9021A Ø6xØ18(2x)

DIN125 Ø8xØ17(2x)

DIN125 Ø8xØ17(2x)

DIN125 Ø8xØ17

DIN9021A Ø8xØ25(4x)

DIN125 Ø8xØ17
DIN125 Ø8xØ17

DIN933 M8x20(2x)

(2x)Ø8xØ17 DIN125
(2x)M8x35 DIN963

(4x)M8x45 DIN963

Ø6xØ12 DIN125
M6x25 DIN933

(3x)M6 DIN934

(8x)M6 DIN934

(2x)Ø8xØ17 DIN125
(2x)M8 DIN934

(2x)M8 DIN934

(4x)M6x12 DIN7516A
(2x)M8 DIN934

M8 DIN934

(3x)M6x40 DIN939

(2x)M6x20 DIN966

(2x)M8x40 DIN963

(2x)M6 DIN980

M8 DIN439
M8x50 DIN916

M8x50 DIN7985

Ø8xØ17 DIN125

(4x)M8x25 DIN963

(2x)Ø8xØ17 DIN125

DIN933 M8x30(2x)

M8x50 DIN963

25301.0

(2x)M6x20 DIN7991

D125 Ø8XØ17 (2x)

D934 M8 (2x)

(2x)M8x50 DIN939
(3x)M6x16 DIN963

M8x40 DIN933

76104.0
D125 Ø8XØ17

DIN9021A Ø8xØ25

DIN963 M6x16(3x)

(8x)Ø8xØ17 DIN125

69143.0

M26408.0

(8x)77346.0

DIN9021A Ø8xØ25(4x)

15746.1

M26413.0

S59203.0

26063.0

05613.0

(2x)Ø8xØ17 DIN125

(3x)Ø6xØ18 DIN9021A

DIN933 M6x25(4x)
DIN125 Ø8xØ17(4x)

R
| 25/02/9909.94301.000

550CB



Postnr lijst toestel	 01.94301.000		

Postnr	 ART	 OMS GB	 HGN
15746.1	 03.15746.105	 DOOR	
58610.1	 03.58610.100	 HINGE PIN	 03.58610.100
00341.0	 03.00341.020	 FLUE COLLAR Ø150 OUTSIDE	
02429.0	 03.02429.005	 BACK	
05613.0	 03.05613.005	 ASH LIP	
06107.0	 03.06107.041	 HANDLE BRACKET	
07107.1	 03.07107.100	 FIXING BAR COLLAR	
09359.0	 03.09359.005	 BOTTOM PLATE	
15328.0	 03.15328.020	 COVER LOGO	 15328.0
15332.0	 03.15332.020	 COVER	
24371.0	 03.24371.002	 FRONT	
25301.0	 03.25304.000	 GUIDING BAR	
26063.0	 03.26063.000	 GLASS	 26063.0
26101.0	 70.26101.041	 GLASS RETAINER	 70.26101.041
27301.0	 03.27301.120	 HANDLE SUPPORT	 27301.0
27506.0	 03.27506.000	 HANDLE	 27506.0
28010.0	 03.28010.000	 HEAT SHIELD BACK	
28861.0	 03.28861.000	 SUPPORT STONE	 28861.0
317G/02	 70.07216.000	 LOCKING PLATE FOR COVER	 70.07216.000
37206.0	 03.37206.000	 AIR BAFFEL	 37206.0
37333.0	 03.37333.000	 AIR DEFLECTOR	
37603.0	 03.37603.000	 AIR TUNNEL	
37606.0	 70.37606.000	 LOG RETAINER	 70.37606.000
37948.0	 03.37948.005	 DRAFT CONTROL	
46527.0	 03.46527.043	 CONNECTOR PIECE	
52219.0	 03.52219.020	 LEG UPPER	 52219.0
52220.0	 03.52220.020	 LEG UNDER	 52220.0
56214.0	 70.56214.000	 DE-ASHING GRATE 500	 70.56214.000
64221.0	 03.64221.143	 LATCH	 03.64221.143
64232.0	 70.64232.000	 LOCKING LIP	 70.64232.000
66511.0	 03.66511.002	 FIRE GRATE	 66511.0
69143.0	 03.69143.405	 TOP PLATE	
76104.0	 70.76104.000	 BAFFLE PLATE	 70.76104.000
77035.0	 03.77035.005	 LOG RETAINER	 77035.0
77346.0	 70.77384.000	 STONE	 70.77384.000
79553.0	 03.79553.005	 SIDE RIGHT	
79554.0	 03.79554.005	 SIDE LEFT	
M26405.0	 04.26419.000	 GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø6MM SELF ADHESIVE	
M26408.0	 04.26408.000	 GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø8MM	 KOORD-8
M26413.0	 04.26413.000	 GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø10MM	 KOORD-10
S05201.0	 02.05201.000	 ASH BOX	 S05201.0
S37949.0	 02.37949.000	 DRAFT CONTROL UPPER	
S59203.0	 70.59209.000	 SCRAPER	 70.59209.000
SLT5-/01	 70.27226.020	 COLD HAND	 70.27226.020


